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RIVER/ STREAM/ CREEK

STREET CENTERLINE

WATERSHED BOUNDARY

SEASHORE

CORAL REEFS

AKINA-AGFAYAN

INARAJAN-INARAJAN

AKINA-TOGCHA-YLIG

PULANTAT

ME-110

ME-111

ME-112

ME-113

ME-114

ME-115

ME-116

ME-117

ME-118

ME-119

ME-120

ME-121

ME-122

ME-102

ME-103

ME-104

ME-105

ME-106

ME-107

ME-108

ME-124

ME-125

ME-126

ME-128

ME-129

ME-130

LOCATION DRAINAGE

PROJECT

ME-101

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE 

MAINTENANCE / CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE /

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT

COASTAL PROTECTION

COASTAL PROTECTION

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL / 

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT

(SEE SHEET 03)

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENT / CONVENYANCE 

MAINTENANCE (SEE SEE SHEET 03)

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE 

MAINTENANCE / CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT

(SEE SHEET 03)

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE / CONVEYANCE 

IMPROVEMENT (SEE SHEET 03)

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE / CONVEYANCE 

IMPROVEMENT (SEE SHEET 03)
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SWDMP Appendix B - Page 5



TRANSPORTATION

GROUP INC.
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LEGEND

VILLAGE BOUNDARY

RIVER/ STREAM/ CREEK

STREET CENTERLINE

WATERSHED BOUNDARY

SEASHORE

CORAL REEFS

AKINA-AGFAYAN

INARAJAN-INARAJAN

AKINA-TOGCHA-YLIG

US NAVAL

MAGAZINE

CETTI

BAY

UM-101

UM-102

UM-103

UM-104

UM-105

UM-106

UM-107

UM-108

UM-109

UM-110

UM-111

UM-112

UM-114

UM-113

LOCATION DRAINAGE

PROJECT

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE

MAINTENANCE / CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE

MAINTENANCE / CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE

MAINTENANCE / CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE

MAINTENANCE / CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENT

EROSION CONTROL /

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENT

EROSION CONTROL

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENT

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE
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LOCATION DRAINAGE

PROJECT
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TRANSPORTATION
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TRANSPORTATION

GROUP INC.
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CORAL REEFS
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RITIDIAN ROCK OUTCROP

FEMA FLOODPLAIN
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LEGEND

PULANTAT-KAGMAN-CHACHA

INARAJAN-INARAJAN

PULANTAT

URBAN LAND-PULANTAT

TA-110

TA-111

TA-112

TA-113

TA-114

TA-101

TA-102

TA-103

TA-104

TA-105

TA-106

TA-107

TA-108
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TA-115

TA-116

LOCATION DRAINAGE

PROJECT
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TRANSPORTATION

GROUP INC.
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LEGEND

VILLAGE BOUNDARY

RIVER/ STREAM/ CREEK

STREET CENTERLINE

WATERSHED BOUNDARY

SEASHORE

CORAL REEFS

AKINA-AGFAYAN

FEMA FLOODPLAIN

WETLANDS

RITIDIAN ROCK OUTCROP

INARAJAN-INARAJAN

URBAN LAND-PULANTAT

AKINA-TOGCHA-YLIG

HIGH SOIL EROSION

AV-110

AV-111

AV-112

AV-113

AV-114

AV-115

AV-116

AV-117

AV-118

AV-119

AV-120

AV-121

AV-122

AV-123

AV-124

AV-125

AV-126

SR-110

SR-111

SR-112

SR-113

SR-114

SR-115

SR-116

SR-117

SR-118

SR-119

SR-120

AV-101

AV-102

AV-104

AV-105

AV-106

AV-107

AV-108

AV-109

SR-101

SR-102

SR-103

SR-105

SR-106

SR-107

SR-108

SR-109

AV-127

AV-128

AV-129

AV-130

AV-131

LOCATION DRAINAGE

PROJECT

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS /

TREATMENT BMP IMPROVEMENTS

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS / STORM DRAIN

MAINTENENCE / TREATMENT BMP IMPROVEMENTS

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE

MAINTENANCE / CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS

CONVEYANCE MAINTENENCE / CONVEYANCE

IMPROVEMENTS / TREATMENT BMP IMPROVEMENTS

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE / 

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE / 

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS / 

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS / CONVEYANCE

IMPROVEMENTS / CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL / 

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE

MAINTENANCE / CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS /

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE

MAINTENANCE / CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS /

STORM DRAIN MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS /

STORM DRAIN MAINTENANCE

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS /

STORM DRAIN MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE

MAINTENANCE / CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE / 

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE

MAINTENANCE / CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE

MAINTENANCE / CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE

MAINTENANCE / CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT

EROSION CONTROL /

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENT

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENT /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENT /

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENT / EROSION CONTROL

/ CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL / STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENT

/ STORM DRAIN MAINTENANCE

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS / CONVEYANCE

IMPROVEMENTS / CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE 

(SEE SHEET 09)

EROSION CONTROL

(SEE SHEET 09)

EROSION CONTROL

(SEE SHEET 09)

STORM DRAIN MAINTENANCE

(SEE SHEET 09)

COASTAL PROTECTION / CONVEYANCE

IMPROVEMENTS (SEE SHEET 09)

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT

(SEE SHEET 11)

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENT

(SEE SHEET 11)

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENT / CONVEYANCE

IMPROVEMENT (SEE SHEET 11)

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE / CONVEYANCE 

IMPROVEMENT (SEE SHEET 11)
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GROUP INC.
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SEASHORE

CORAL REEFS

AKINA-AGFAYAN

AKINA-TOGCHA-YLIG

FEMA FLOODPLAIN

WETLANDS

LEGEND

INARAJAN-INARAJAN

PULANTAT

URBAN LAND-PULANTAT

LIMESTONE

LOCATION DRAINAGE

PROJECT
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TRANSPORTATION

GROUP INC.
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MO-116

MO-112

MO-111

MO-110

BV-129

BV-138

BV-127

BV-128

BV-120

BV-112

BV-101

BV-107

DE-114

MO-115

MO-114

DE-113

DE-112

DRAINAGE NEED PER PROJECT

MO-113

BV-121

BV-118

BV-133

BV-132

BV-131

BV-126

DE-109

DE-106, DE-111

DE-101

DE-104

DE-105

BV-103

BV-125

BV-102

BV-109

BV-113

BV-116

MO-101

MO-102

MO-103

MO-106

MO-109

MO-108

MO-107

CP-108

CP-109

CP-112

BV-115

MO-104, MO-105

DE-102

DE-103

DE-107

BV-104, BV-106

BV-105

BV-134

BV-130

BV-108, BV-110, BV-137

BV-136

BV-111

BV-117

BV-119

BV-124

BV-122
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AGANA HEIGHTS

ASAN

HAGATNA

TRANSPORTATION

GROUP INC.
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14b

PACIFIC

OCEAN

PHILIPPINE
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VICINITY MAP

8

HIGH SOIL EROSION

AS-110

AS-111

AS-112

AS-102

AS-103

AS-104

AS-105

AS-106

AS-107

AS-108

AS-109

SV-101

SV-102

LOCATION DRAINAGE

PROJECT

EROSION CONTROL / 

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

COASTAL PROTECTION

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE

IMPROVEMENTS / CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS / 

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS

EROSION CONTROL / STORM DRAIN MAINTENANCE

 / STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS

EROSION CONTROL /

TREATMENT BMP IMPROVEMENT

EROSION CONTROL
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TRANSPORTATION

GROUP INC.

4

17

4

2

5

3a

9

1

6

2

4a

4

12
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11

1
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2a
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4

7

1

29
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32
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3

34

14
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10a

14

33
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30a

14a

27a

27a
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14b

PACIFIC

OCEAN

PHILIPPINE
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VICINITY MAP

8

HA-110

HA-111

HA-112

HA-113

HA-115

HA-116

HA-117

AG-101

AG-102

AG-103

AG-104

HA-101

HA-102

HA-103

HA-104

HA-105

HA-106

HA-107

HA-108

HA-109

MM-101

HA-118

HA-119

HA-120

HA-121

LOCATION DRAINAGE

PROJECT

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS /

TREATMENT BMP IMPROVEMENTS

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS /

TREATMENT BMP IMPROVEMENTS

EROSION CONTROL

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE / 

IMPROVEMENTS / CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL

EROSION CONTROL

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS

EROSION CONTROL

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS

EROSION CONTROL /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE

IMPROVEMENTS / CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS

EROSION CONTROL

CONVEYANCE IMPROVEMENTS /

CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS /

TREATMENT BMP IMPROVEMENTS

EROSION CONTROL /

TREATMENT BMP MAINTENANCE

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS /

TREATMENT BMP IMPROVEMENTS

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENT /

TREATMENT BMP IMPROVEMENTS

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE

IMPROVEMENTS / CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

EROSION CONTROL / CONVEYANCE 

IMPROVEMENTS CONVEYANCE MAINTENANCE

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENT /

TREATMENT BMP IMPROVEMENTS
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